o SAN GIUSTO A RENTENNANO

S ¥ < Iratelli Martini di Cigala

LEGENDA VINI

DA BERE

DA BERE O CONSERVARE x

DA cONSERVARE [ [P

VINO ANNATA BOTTIGLIA
Chianti Classico Riserva 1985
Chianti Classico Riserva 1986

Chianti Classico Riserva 1987



Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

NON PRODOTTO

NON PRODOTTO

NON PRODOTTO



Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

L WA LN AP



Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

R N



Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

2012

2013

2014

2015

SN



