



VINO	ANNATA	BOTTIGLIA
Chianti Classico Riserva	1985	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1986	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1987	

Chianti Classico Riserva	1988	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1989	NON PRODOTTO
Chianti Classico Riserva	1990	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1991	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1992	NON PRODOTTO
Chianti Classico Riserva	1993	NON PRODOTTO
Chianti Classico Riserva	1994	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1995	

Chianti Classico Riserva	1996	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1997	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1998	
Chianti Classico Riserva	1999	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2000	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2001	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2002	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2003	

Chianti Classico Riserva	2004	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2005	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2006	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2007	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2008	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2009	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2010	
Chianti Classico Riserva	2011	

2012	
2013	
2014	
2015	
2016	
2017	
2018	
2019	
	2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Chianti Classico Riserva

2020

